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188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY  11366 
(718) 479-8522 / www. americandanceanddrama.net 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

  FALL  REGISTRATION 
 

REGISTER NOW! 
 

 

Date:              Time: 
 

  Monday, August 12……… ……10am - 4pm 
  Tuesday, August 13……………10am – 4pm 
  Tuesday, August 20……………...4pm - 8pm 
  Wednesday, August 21…………4pm - 8pm 
  Tuesday, August 27……………...4pm - 8pm 
         Wednesday, August 28 ………..4pm - 8pm 
  Thursday, August 29…………....4pm - 8pm 
  Tuesday, September 3………….4pm - 8pm  
  Wednesday, Sept. 4………………2pm - 8pm 
  Thursday, September 5…………2pm - 8pm   

Costume or Registration Fee Incentive. - $35 off for former students  
and campers only.  Incentive ends September 1st, 2024.   

 

            Don’t forget to pickup Flash Drives from Recital.  
             

           OPENING:  TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 10TH, 2024. 


